[

R & R SERVICES(DEVON) LTD

)

I Department - No Department ||Payment Method - BACS ||Payment Period - Monthly |

SALARY

1.00

666.6700

666.67

PAYE Tax
National Insurance

0.00
0.00

Total Gross Pay TD
Gross for Tax TD

Tax Paid TD

Earnings for NI TD
National Insurance TD

Earnings for NI
Gross for Tax
Total Gross Pay
Nat. Insurance No.

1333.34
1333.34
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

666.67
666.67
NX466452A

2 11/05/2022

1226L

21 Mr. RICHARD KENNETH EDWARDS

666.67

[

R & R SERVICES(DEVON) LTD

)

I Department - No Department ”Payment Method - BACS ||Payment Period - Monthly |

SALARY

1.00

666.6700

666.67

PAYE Tax
National Insurance

0.00
0.00

Total Gross Pay TD
Gross for Tax TD

Tax Paid TD

Earnings for NI TD
National Insurance TD

Earnings for NI
Gross for Tax
Total Gross Pay
Nat. Insurance No.

666.67
666.67
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

666.67
666.67
NX466452A

1 13/04/2022

1226L

21 Mr. RICHARD KENNETH EDWARDS

666.67




[

R & R SERVICES(DEVON) LTD

)

I Department - No Department ||Payment Method - BACS ||Payment Period - Monthly |

SALARY

1.00

666.6700

666.67

PAYE Tax
National Insurance

0.00
0.00

Total Gross Pay TD
Gross for Tax TD

Tax Paid TD

Earnings for NI TD
National Insurance TD

Earnings for NI
Gross for Tax
Total Gross Pay
Nat. Insurance No.

8000.04
8000.04
0.00
8000.04
0.00

666.67
666.67
666.67
NX466452A

12 15/03/2022

1226L

21 Mr. RICHARD KENNETH EDWARDS

666.67




