R & R SERVICES(DEVON) LTD										
Department - No Department					Pa	yment Method - BA	.CS	Payment Period - Monthly		
SALAF	RY 1	.00	666.6700	666.67		AYE Tax ational Insurance	0.00 0.00	Total Gross Pay TD Gross for Tax TD Tax Paid TD Earnings for NI TD National Insurance TD Earnings for NI Gross for Tax Total Gross Pay Nat. Insurance No.	1333.34 1333.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 666.67 666.67 NX466452A	
2	11/05/2022	0	1	1226L	21	Mr. RICHARD K	ENNETH EDWARDS		666.67	

R & R SERVICES(DEVON) LTD

Depa	Department - No Department					ment Method -	BACS	Payment Period - Monthly	
SALA	RY 1	1.00	666.6700	666.67	PAY	/E Tax	0.00	Total Gross Pay TD	666.67
					Nati	ional Insurance	0.00	Gross for Tax TD	666.67
								Tax Paid TD	0.00
								Earnings for NI TD	0.00
								National Insurance TD	0.00
								Earnings for NI	0.00
								Gross for Tax	666.67
								Total Gross Pay	666.67
								Nat. Insurance No.	NX466452A
									666.67
1	13/04/2022	0		1226L	21	Mr. RICHAR	Mr. RICHARD KENNETH EDWARDS		

R & R SERVICES(DEVON) LTD										
Depar	r tment - No	Department				nent Method -	BACS	Payment Period - Monthly		
SALA	RY	1.00	666.6700	666.67	PAYE	Tax nal Insurance	0.00 0.00	Total Gross Pay TD Gross for Tax TD Tax Paid TD Earnings for NI TD National Insurance TD Earnings for NI Gross for Tax Total Gross Pay Nat. Insurance No.	8000.04 8000.04 0.00 8000.04 0.00 6666.67 666.67 666.67 NX466452A	
12	15/03/2022	0		1226L	21	Mr. RICHARI	D KENNETH EDWARDS	3	666.67	